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Jahrgang 1966 und alter weiblich
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Jahrgang 1966 und alter méannlich
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Jahrgang 1967 -1981 weiblich
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Jahrgang 1967 -1981 mannlich

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

O 00 NO Ul A WKL -

Jahrgang 1982 - 1999 weiblich
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Name

Christa Tauschek

Irene Schwingenschlogl

Waltraud Kracker

Adlai Ogbonna
Adi Zobl

Birgit Biricz
Alexandra Mraz
Susanne Stroh

Andreas Stroh
Christoph Feigl
Philipp Affenzeller
Helmut Kock
Bernhard Hammer
Thomas Schiller
Balké Laszld Jézsef
Christian Wandl
Volodymuv

Fiona Hansel

Naomi Hansel

Julia Mraz
Jacqueline Stroh
Kerstin Gobold-Valls
Andrea Kracker

Lili Djardjevic

Zeit

1,65
1,73
2,25

1,46
1,53

1,55
1,74
1,78

1,43
1,44
1,46
1,47
1,49
1,51
1,64
1,66
1,91

1,52
1,56
1,57
1,64
1,74
1,75
2,23



Jahrgang 1982 - 1999 mannlich
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Jahrgang 2000 -2003 weiblich
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Jahrgang 2000 -2003 mannlich
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Jahrgang 2004 - 2005 weiblich
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Jahrgang 2004 - 2005 mannlich

1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz

David Nader
Marius Duma
Zanyar Ghamiske
Valentin Puelacher
Stefan Huemer
Alexander Markovic

Kauthar Alamouchi

Kodir Alat

Jan Gallner

Lukas Schiller
Mostafa Abdelaal
Serkan Aksoy
Kevin Perdelat
Ali Cavat
Rajvinder Singh
Christoph Kuniz
Pauli Koller
Michael Rosenberger
Nikola Ignic

Farid Unolv

Wesley Tsjemitsjenko

NoamSchreiber
Mehmet Yildir
Lukas Indrei
Mustafa Aksoy

Viktoria Feichtinger
Flora Halsmayer
Yvonne Tunke
Lucie Prohaska
Vanessa Seebock
Franziska Berger
Kristina Jovanvic

Florian Freinberger
Adrian Snopek
Albin Shala

1,26
1,31
1,34
1,38
1,38

1,5

1,67

1,31
1,31
1,34
1,39
1,41
1,43
1,44
1,51
1,53
1,54
1,56
1,57
1,57
1,58
1,60
1,63
1,69
1,71

1,52
1,52
1,53
1,55
1,60
1,67
2,14

1,46
1,47
1,49
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Jahrgang 2006 - 2007 weiblich
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Jahrgang 2006-2007 mannlich
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Jahrgang 2008-2009 weiblich
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Muhammed Emre
Luis Ogiao
Dominik Pillitsch
Simon Huck
Christopher Stroh
Marcel Kelliwojen
Timo Cristoforetti
Filip Saric

Amr El Sanhoury
Talha Yazici

Judith Mraz

Elena Weilhartner
Fanny Herzog

Zoe Weingartner
Amina Isvailova
Hiba Alamouchi
Ines Kaiser

Leonie Milachowski

Sophie Gielen
Sarah Szewczuk
Katarina Jovanovic

Matijas Krunic

Muhammad Suleimanli

Clemens Mair
Adrian Fink
Yasin Abdelnaby
Neeraj Settypalli
Abdullah Taysum

Oskar Breul3-Strasser

Laurena Tatzl
Marie Plasser
Melissa

Emilie Hold Schnur

Johanna Affenzeller

Kheda Israilova
Klara Anielska
Karolina Jovanovic
Fiola Shatri

Eva Prinz

1,51
1,51
1,52
1,54
1,56
1,57
1,70
1,80
1,81
1,83

1,52
1,61
1,63
1,72
1,73
1,76
1,78
1,83
1,95
2,04
2,25

1,59
1,73
1,76
1,76
1,78
1,81
1,85
2,10

1,79
1,80
1,89
1,94
1,99
2,09
2,38
2,47
2,51
3,03



Jahrgang 2008-2009 ménnlich
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Jahrgang 2010-2011 weiblich
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Jahrgang 2010-2011 mannlich
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Jahrgang 2012 und jiinger weiblich
1. Platz

Jahrgang 2012 und jiinger mannlich
1. Platz

2. Platz
3. Platz

Esad Pobric
Antonio Russo
Hamza Giler
Seifulla Mutschiev
Ayman Tambal
Istamul Taysum
Harun Giiler
Konrad Mulawa

Nikolina Krunic
Lisa Affenzeller
Tamina Todor

Levi Strasser
Maximilian Wlazlo
Alban Shatri

Diana Blumberg

Jonathan Neuwirth
David Savic
Krystian Mulawa

1,85
1,94
1,99
2,01
2,04
2,09
2,10
2,11

1,92
2,01
2,19

2,11
2,31
2,68

2,41

2,41
3,39
4,28






